
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

13 
30 
33 
58 
55 
65 
72 
11 
68 

536 
47 

1 
78 
33 
23 

199 

Name 

Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Andreas eggers 
Pascal Hewett 
Thomas Kokholm 
Mads Nørregaard 
Stephan Thordsen 
Jonas Nissen 
Lasse Nielsen 
Claus Sørensen 
Tobias Hansen 
Maik Döring 
Alex Lauridsen 
Magnus Snitgaard 
Fin Petersen 
Palle Møller Nielsen 
Knud-Erik Pedersen 

Class 

MM Open 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

MM Open 

Best Tm 

49.917 
50.112 
50.496 
51.192 
51.734 
51.996 
52.771 
53.485 
53.790 
53.860 
54.025 
55.817 
56.856 
57.448 
57.929 
58.140 

Diff 

0.195 
0.579 
1.275 
1.817 
2.079 
2.854 
3.568 
3.873 
3.943 
4.108 
5.900 
6.939 
7.531 
8.012 
8.223 

Best Speed 

66,350 
66,092 
65,589 
64,698 
64,020 
63,697 
62,762 
61,924 
61,573 
61,493 
61,305 
59,337 
58,252 
57,652 
57,173 
56,966 

In Lap 

17 
8 
6 

12 
17 

5 
17 

7 
16 
11 

5 
14 

4 
2 

12 
10 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Mokka 

Team Mokka 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Saturday 

Blue - 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 10:59:58 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

15-08-2015 11:00 


